100000333

ADHESIVE:PRATLEY:LIQUID:2x20ML:QUICKSET

100000456 | WASHER:FLAT:8MM:RND:STL:PLAIN FINISH
100000406 | CLOTH:ABRASIVE:50MM;ROLL 50M;GRIT 100
100000456 | WASHER:FLAT:8MM:RND:STL:PLAIN FINISH
100002451 | BLADE:HACKSAW:150MM:ECLIPSE

100002461 | FILE:HAND:FLAT:350MM:SECOND:ENG

100002467 | FILE:HAND:RND:305MM:SMOOTH:ENG:BS498
100002492 | DRILL:MASONARY:8MM:PARALLEL

100002507 | TAP:THREAD CUTTING:HAND:12MM:COARSE:CS
100002518 | BRUSH:WIRE:BLOCK:FINE WIRE:60MM:165MM
100002519 | BRUSH:WIRE:BLOCK:COARSE WIRE:60MM:165MM
100002539 | SOCKET:GEDORE D19-10:CHROME VANADIUM STL
100002547 | SPANNER:COMBO:1B:10MM:150MM

100002548 | SPANNER:COMBO:GEDORE 1B:13MM:185MM
100002549 | SPANNER:COMBO:IB:17MM:232MM

100002550 | SPANNER:COMBO:1B:19MM:258MM

100002552 | SPANNER:COMBO:1B:24MM:318MM

100002553 | SPANNER:COMBO:1B:30MM:390MM

100002554 | SPANNER:COMBO:1B:32MM:412MM

100002555 | SPANNER:COMBO:GEDORE 1B:36MM:465MM
100002716 | PADLOCK:BRASS:KD:303:50MM:2KEYS:HAS
100002718 | LOCK:MORTISE:UNION C2 682 2495CH LH
100003353 | ROD:FULL THREAD:MS:M16:1M:RH

100003800 | CHALK:BOILERMAKERS;12MM;100MM;5MM
100003843 | CLOTH:ABRASVE;ECONMY ROLL;GRIT120;WD50MM
100003915 | SHEET:RUBR:INSERTION;1200MMX5MX1.6MM
100003916 | SHEET:RUBR:INSERTION;1200MMX5MX3.2MM
100003933 | WIRE:WELDING:MIG:MS:1.2MM:15KG:CU COATED
100004029 | PIN:COTTER:SPLIT:STL:3.2x:63mm:PACK:100
100004031 | PIN:COTTER:SPLIT:STL:3.2x:80mm:PACK:100
100004032 | PIN:COTTER:SPLIT:STL:5x:63mm:PACK:100
100004036 | PIN:COTTER:SPLIT:STL:6.3x100mm:PACK 100
100004037 | PIN:COTTER:SPLIT:STL:8x90mm:PACK:100
100004038 | PIN:COTTER:SPLIT:STL:8mmx100mm:PACK:100
100004039 | PIN:COTTER:SPLIT:STL:10x100mm:;PACK:100
100004098 | WASHER:FLAT:0BA;BRASS;BS 3410

100004110 | WASHER:SPRING:16MM;STL;PLAIN FINISH;SQ
100004117 | SCREW:WOOD:CSK:8 GGE:20mm:STL:SLOTTED
100004130 | SCREW:MACH:3BA:50mm:SLOTTED:CHEESE:BRASS

100004133

SCREW:MACH:0BA:50mm:SLOTTED:CHEESE:BRASS




100004139

SCREW:MACH:0BA:50mm:SLOTTED:CSK:BRASS:

100004141 | NUT:HEX:5BA:0.59mm:BRASS:BS 3410
100004142 | NUT:HEX:4BA:0.66mm:BRASS:BS 3410
100004143 | NUT:HEX:3BA:0.73mm:BRASS:BS 3410
100004144 | NUT:HEX:2BA:0.81mm:BRASS:BS 3410
100004145 | NUT:HEX:1BA:0.9mm:BRASS:BS 3410
100004146 | NUT:HEX:0BA:1mm:BRASS:BS 3410

100004147 | BOLT:U:M8 STEM:MS:GALV:15MM NB PIPE
100004148 | BOLT:U:M8 STEM :MS:GALV:25MM NB PIPE
100004149 | BOLT:U:M10 STEM:MS:GALV:50MM NB PIPE
100004150 | BOLT:U:M12 STEM:MS:GALV:100MM NB PIPE
100004159 | SETSCREW:HEX:3/8IN:16:1IN:STL:UNC:RH
100004171 | SETSCREW:HEX:M30:3.5MM:75MM:8.8:STL:RH
100004172 | BOLT:& NUT:HEX:M6:1MM:25MM:BLK:COARSE
100004173 | BOLT:& NUT:HEX:M6:1MM:40MM:BLK:COARSE
100004174 | BOLT:& NUT:HEX:M6:1MM:100MM:BLK:COARSE
100004175 | BOLT:& NUT:HEX:M8:30MM:BLK:250 PER BAG
100004176 | BOLT:& NUT:HEX:M8:50MM:BLK:150 PER BAG
100004177 | BOLT:& NUT:HEX:M10:25MM:BLK:300 PER BAG
100004178 | BOLT:& NUT:HEX:M10:40MM:BLK:250 PER BAG
100004179 | BOLT:& NUT:HEX:M10:50MM:BLK:220 PER BAG
100004181 | BOLT:& NUT:HEX:M10:75MM:BLK:160 PER BAG
100004183 | BOLT:& NUT:HEX:M10:125MM:BLK:100 PER BAG
100004185 | BOLT:& NUT:HEX:M12:25MM:BLK:200 PER BAG
100004186 | BOLT:& NUT:HEX:M12:30MM:BLK:200 PER BAG
100004187 | BOLT:& NUT:HEX:M12:40MM:BLK:160 PER BAG
100004188 | BOLT:& NUT:HEX:M12:45MM:BLK:160 PER BAG
100004189 | BOLT FT:M12x50mm:CW:Nut:GRADE:4.6:BAG
100004190 | BOLT:& NUT:HEX:M12:75MM:BLK:100 PER BAG
100004191 | BOLT:& NUT:HEX:M12:100MM:BLK:90 PER BAG
100004192 | BOLT:& NUT:HEX:M12:115MM:BLK:80 PER BAG
100004194 | BOLT:& NUT:HEX:M16:40MM:BLK:COARSE
100004195 | BOLT:& NUT:HEX:M16:45MM:BLK:COARSE
100004196 | BOLT:& NUT:HEX:M16:50MM:BLK:COARSE
100004197 | BOLT:& NUT:HEX:M16:65MM:BLK:COARSE
100004198 | BOLT:& NUT:HEX:M16:75MM:BLK:COARSE
100004199 | BOLT:& NUT:HEX:M16:90MM:BLK:COARSE
100004200 | BOLT:& NUT:HEX:M16:100MM:BLK:COARSE
100004202 | BOLT:& NUT:HEX:M16:200MM:BLK:COARSE

100004203

BOLT:& NUT:HEX:M20:55MM:BLK




100004204

BOLT:& NUT:HEX:M20:65MM:BLK:40 PER BAG

100004205 | BOLT:& NUT:HEX:M20:100MM:BLK:30 PER BAG
100004206 | BOLT:& NUT:HEX:M20:115MM:BLK:30 PER BAG
100004207 | BOLT:& NUT:HEX:M20:200MM:BLK:20 PER BAG
100004208 | BOLT:& NUT:HEX:M24:75MM:BLK:20 PER BAG
100004209 | BOLT:& NUT:HEX:M24:90MM:BLK:20 PER BAG
100004210 | BOLT:& NUT:HEX:M24:150MM:BLK:20 PER BAG
100004218 | BOLT:& NUT:HEX:M16:25MM:BLK:25KG
100004221 | BOLT:& NUT:HEX:M16:150MM:BLK:25KG
100004223 | BOLT:& NUT:HEX:M20:40MM:BLK:25KG
100004224 | BOLT:& NUT:HEX:M20:50MM:BLK:25KG
100004226 | BOLT:& NUT:HEX:M20:140MM:BLK:25KG
100004228 | BOLT:& NUT:HEX:M20:180MM:BLK:25KG
100004229 | BOLT:& NUT:HEX:M24:65MM:BLK:COARSE:25KG
100004230 | BOLT:& NUT:HEX:M24:115MM:BLK:25KG
100004236 | BOLT:HEX:M20-COARSE:LG 50MM:GRADE 8.8:RH
100004244 | BOLT:HEX HD:M20-COARSE:LG180MM:GRADE 8.8
100004249 | BOLT:HEX;M24,75MM;8.8;,PER PACK

100004250 | BOLT:& NUT:HEX:M20:65MM:8.8:STL:RH
100004251 | BOLT:& NUT:HEX:M24:130MM:8.8:RH

100004256 | BOLT:& NUT:HEX:M12:65MM:SS316L:RH
100004257 | BOLT:& NUT:HEX:M16:65MM:SS316L:RH
100004258 | BOLT:& NUT:HEX:M16:75MM:SS316L:RH
100004259 | BOLT:& NUT:M12:40MM:CSK NIB:BLK

100004260 | BOLT:& NUT:M20:40MM:CSK NIB:BLK

100004261 | BOLT:& NUT:M20:65MM:CSK NIB:BLK

100004262 | BOLT:& NUT:M20:80MM:CSK NIB:BLK

100004265 | BOLT:& NUT:M16:40MM:CSK NIB:BLK:25KG
100004268 | BOLT:& NUT:M16:80MM:CSK NIB:BLK:25KG
100004270 | BOLT:& NUT:M20:50MM:CSK NIB:BLK:25KG
100004273 | NUT:HEX:M12:1.75MM:STL:BLK:SABS 135
100004274 | NUT:HEX:M16:2MM:STL:BLK:SABS 135
100004278 | NUT:HEX:M36:4MM:STL:BLK:SABS 135
100004337 | BRG:BALL:6316/C3;80MM;170MM;39MM;SGL;SKF
100004340 | BRG:BALL:6322/C3;110MM;240MM;50MM;SGL
100004714 | BUSH:TAPERLOCK:70MM;STL,; TYPE 3525
100007617 | SCREW:ALLAN CAP:M8x35mm:SS316:ATOMISER
100009059 | CLAMP:HOSE:ZINC PLTD:12-18MM:WORM DRV
100009089 | CLAMP:HOSE:TYPE A HEMA:37-42MM

100009091

CLAMP:HOSE:OETIKER 15mm




100011275

KNIVE:TRIMMING:NON RETRACTABLE:PN:199

100011276 | BLADE:KNIFE:STANLEY ; TRIMMING;UTILITY
100011281 | CUTTER:WITH SACHET IGNITER CORD:160MM
100011299 | BAG:TOOL:DAYGLOW YEL:WATERPROOF:POCKETS
100011305 | FILE:HAND:FLAT:350MM:SMOOTH:ENG

100011311 | FILE:HAND:RND:350MM:2ND CUT:ENG

100011312 | FILE:HAND:SQ:300MM:BASTARD:ENG:BS 498
100011316 | DRILL:TWIST:HSS:2MM:49MM:STRAGHT:2CM:2
100011318 | DRILL:TWIST:HSS:3.2MM:65MM:STRGHT:3.2MM
100011320 | DRILL:TWIST:HSS:4MM:75MM:STRGHT:4MM:2:RH
100011321 | DRILL:TWIST:HSS:4.5MM:80MM:STRGHT:4.5MM
100011322 | DRILL:TWIST:HSS:5MM:86MM:STRGHT:5MM:2:RH
100011323 | DRILL:TWIST:HSS:5.5MM:93MM:STRGHT:5.5MM
100011324 | DRILL:TWIST:HSS:6MM:93MM:STRGHT:6MM:3:RH
100011325 | DRILL:TWIST:HSS:6.5MM:101MM:STRGHT:6.5MM
100011326 | DRILL:TWIST:HSS:7MM:109MM:STRGHT:7MM:2
100011327 | DRILL:TWIST:HSS:8MM:117MM:STRGHT:8IN:2
100011328 | DRILL:TWIST:HSS:9MM:125MM:STRGHT:9MM:2
100011329 | DRILL:TWIST:HSS:9.5MM:125MM:STRGHT:9.5MM
100011330 | DRILL:TWIST:HSS:11MM:142MM:STRGHT:11MM:2
100011331 | DRILL:TWIST:HSS:12.75MM:151MM:PARALLEL:2
100011332 | DRILL:MASONARY:6MM:PARALLEL

100011333 | DRILL:MASONARY:10MM:PARALLEL

100011334 | DRILL:MASONARY:12MM:PARALLEL

100011336 | DRILL:MASONARY:20MM:PARALLEL

100011339 | DRILL:TWIST:HSS:16MM:218MM:MORSE TAPER:2
100011349 | BIT:AUGER:13MM:SCOTCH EYE:BS2054 TABLE 1
100011350 | BIT:AUGER:16MM:SCOTCH EYE:BS2054 TABLE 1
100011360 | TAP:THREAD CUT:HAND:CS:M8:RH:8MM:72MM
100011362 | TAP:THREAD CUT:HAND:CS:M20:RH:14MM:112MM
100011389 | DISK:ABRASIVE GRINDING:180x22mm:16 GRIT
100011578 | BRUSH:WIRE CUP:5 - 8IN BSW:DIA 140MM
100011579 | BRUSH:PAINT:25MM:LAY MAN

100011580 | BRUSH:PAINT:LAYMAN 50MM

100011591 | HANDLE:HAMMER:WOOD:400MM:ENG BALL PEIN
100011595 | BAR:PINCH:TOMMY:450MM:OCT:DRILL STL:22MM
100011606 | SCREWDRIVER:FLAT TIP:200MM

100011607 | SPANNER:OPEN END:GEDORE 895:16X18MM:BLK
100011608 | SPANNER:OPEN END:GEDORE 895:17X19MM:BLK

100011609

SPANNER:OPEN END:GEDORE 895:24X30MM:BLK




100011614

SOCKET:IMPACT STANDARD:1 - 2IN DR:24MM

100011627 | SPANNER:COMBINATION:IB:12MM

100011628 | SPANNER:COMBO:GEDORE 38MM:RING-FLAT
100011629 | WRENCH:ADJUSTABLE SHIFTER:H - DTY:150MM
100011630 | WRENCH:ADJUSTABLE SHIFTER:H - DTY:250MM
100011631 | WRENCH:ADJUSTABLE SHIFTER:H - DTY:300MM
100011632 | WRENCH:ADJUSTABLE SHIFTER:H - DTY:375MM
100011633 | WRENCH:ADJUSTABLE SHIFTER:H - DTY:450MM
100011636 | WRENCH:PIPE:HEAVY DUTY:350MM

100011639 | WRENCH:PIPE:JOHN LEO:350MM

100011640 | WRENCH:PIPE:JOHN LEO:450MM

100011644 | PLIERS:INSULATED:200MM

100011648 | PLIER:VICEGRIP:NO.137:250MM

100011652 | OILCAN:500ML:FORCE FEED:FLEXABLE SPOUT
100011653 | GUN:GREASE:SIDE LEVER:C - W HOSE:ELECTRA
100011657 | PUMP:GREASE:PNEUMATIC:50KG:SA51725:SAMOA
100011699 | STRAP:BAND IT 12.7MM;30M,;SS304,0.71MM
100011700 | STRAP:BAND IT 16MM;30M;SS304;0.71MM;ROLL
100011759 | SCREWDRIVER:150X6.5MM:ELS TPE:PN:102031
100011764 | TAPE:MEASURING:RUBBER CASE:13MMX30M
100011768 | TAPE:MEASURING:RUBBER CASE 25MMX5M
100011909 | PADLOCK:TITANIUM KA:REF.WS1:MCA 40MM:1
100011910 | PADLOCK;TITANIUM;KA;REF.WS2;MCA;40MM;1
100011911 | PADLOCK:TITANIUM:KA REF.WS3:MCA:40MM:1
100011914 | PADLOCK:TITANIUM:KA:REF.WS6:MCA:40MM:1
100011917 | PADLOCK:TITANIUM:KA:REF.WS9:MCA:40MM:1
100011918 | PADLOCK:TITANIUM:KA:REF.WS10:MCA:40MM:1
100011919 | PADLOCK:TITANIUM:KA:REF.WS11:MCA:40MM:1
100011920 | PADLOCK:TITANIUM:KA:REF.WS12:MCA:40MM:1
100011922 | PADLOCK:TITANIUM:KA:REF.WS14:MCA:40MM:1
100011923 | PADLOCK:TITANIUM:KA:REF.WS15:MCA:40MM:1
100011924 | PADLOCK:40MM:6MM:KEY DIFF:IRON:3:NO 364
100011925 | PADLOCK:50MM:8MM:KEY DIFF:IRON:3:NO 365
100011928 | LOCK:MORTSE:URO:DBL CYL:PN:CZ682 - 05 -
100011930 | LATCH:MORTISE:NIGHT LATCH:1022 SE - SD
100012067 | WHISTLE:LARGE PEA: THUNDERER PLSTC
100012651 | STAPLER:BOOK AND PAMPHLET:STANLEY CR100
100012656 | STAPLES:STANLEY CR100;W10XLG9.5MM
100012916 | WASHER:SQ:M12;STL;PLAIN FINISH; TAPER
100012917 | WASHER:SQ:M16;STL;PLAIN FINISH; TAPER




100012918

WASHER:SQ:M20;STL;PLAIN FINISH; TAPER

100012919 | BOLT:& NUT:HEX:M16:300MM:BLK:COARSE
100013280 | BOLT & NUT,HEX HEAD,M16 X 350MM,BLACK
100013326 | FILE ENGINEERS HALF ROUND 2ND CUT
100013327 | FILE:ENGINEER:ROUND:BASTARD CUT:LG 300MM
100013336 | BRUSH:PAINT:WHITE WASH:BLOCK:215MM
100034294 | EASY OUT:1-4 -1 IN:20 PCE:RIDGID:3558
100034302 | EXTRACTOR SET:PACKING:3 PIECE:MITCO
100034307 | GREASE GUN:HAND:HIGH PRESS:500CC:SAMOA
100034310 | GREASE:GUN:15KG CAPACITY:SAMOA:151100
100034311 | GUN:CAULKING SILICON:QUINN:QCWO0022
100034312 | GUN:RIVETER:HAND:FASCOR:FH10

100034313 | GUN:RIVETER:HAND:LAZY TONG:FASCOR:FH44
100034315 | HEAD:CENTRE FINDER:STD:CURVOMARK:CNT6
100034323 | LEVEL:SPIRIT:900MM:WEBCO:L017

100034324 | LEVEL:TORPEDO 203MM:STANLEY:42-294
100034328 | LINE:PLUMBOB:100M:36KG ROLL:RACO:RIC1320
100034331 | PADLOCK:ALUM:BLUE:KA:40mm:AS PER UNI REF
100034332 | PADLOCK:ALUM:BLK:KA:40mm:AS PER UNI REF
100034333 | PADLOCK:ALUM:GOLD:KA:40mm:AS PER UNI REF
100034334 | PADLOCK:ALUM:GRN:KA:40mm:AS PER UNI REF
100034336 | PADLOCK:ALUM:RED:KA:40mm:AS PER UNI REF
100034358 | PIN:PILOT:BROACH CUTTER:SHORT:POWERBORE
100034361 | PLIERS:CRIMPING:1.25-8MM:MAXPOWER
100034362 | PLIERS:CRIMPING:S5.5 - 14MM:LOBSTER:AK18
100034364 | PLIERS:FENCE:INSULATED HANDLES:250MM:136
100034365 | PLIERS:FENCE:250MM:MAXPOWER

100034370 | PLIERS:LONG NOSE:INS HANDLE:150MM
100034372 | PLIERS:LONG NOSE:175MM:INSUL:CRESCENT
100034373 | PLIERS:LONG NOSE:200MM:MAXPOWER:HBLN
100034376 | PLIERS:SIDE CUTTING:H - D:INSULATED:200M
100034381 | PLIERS:WATERPUMP:400MM:CRESCENT:RT216C
100034383 | PLIERS:WATERPUMP:CURVED JAW:250MM
100034387 | PLIERS:WIRE STRIPPING:SPEEDEX

100034391 | POINT:ENGRAVER:CARBIDE:DREMEL:9924
100034394 | PUMP:ROTARY:DRUM:HAND:210L:SAMOA:308000
100034400 | PUNCH SET:FIGURE 0-9:4MM:GROZ:FP04M
100034401 | PUNCH SET:FIGURE 0-9:6MM:BOKER:BOKFPO6M
100034403 | PUNCH SET:LETTER A-Z:4MM:GROZ:LP04M

100034408

PUNCH SET:PIN: 7 PIECE:JOHN LEO:1




100034412

PUNCH:CENTER:100MM:4.8MM:RACODON:RAC351C

100034423 | REEL:EXTENSION:30M:DBL PLUG:REELCO
100034428 | RULE:FOLDING:PLASTIC:1 M:WEBCO:W001
100034433 | TESTER:INSULATION:DIGITAL:1000V:MEGGER
100034435 | TESTER:MULTIMETER:600 V: FLUKE 111
100034443 | ADAPTER:SOCKET:IMPACT:3 - 4IN F- 1IN M
100034448 | BAG:TOOL:940A SANDER:MAKITA:P N:1222972
100034449 | BAR:CLAW:WRECKING:600MM:DRILL STL:19MM
100034473 | BLOWER:ELECT:220V _600W:MAKITA:UB1101
100034477 | BREAKER:CONCRETE:AIR:32KG:Ref No:TEX32DS
100034478 | BRUSH:FILE:STEEL:115X40MM:PFERD

100034482 | BRUSH:WIRE:FINE:5 ROW:610MM:ACADEMY
100034483 | BRUSH:WIRE:STEEL:WOODEN HANDLE:ACADEMY
100034484 | BRUSH:WIRE:WELDERS:FINE STL

100034488 | BURR:TUNGSTEN CARB:CYL RAD:10X20MM:PFERD
100034491 | CALIPER:INSIDE:250MM:GROZ:GR0OZ250IS
100034499 | CASE:MULTI-METER:FLUKE 177:205X90X72MM
100034503 | CHISEL:32X160X460MM:CHICAGO PNUEMATIC
100034505 | CHISEL:COLD:FLAT:13MM:150MM:AFMIT
100034512 | CHISEL:HEX WIDE:19X95X150MM:ACOPCO
100034516 | CHUCK:KEYLESS:1 2 INX20UNF 13MM:METABO
100034519 | CHUCK:QUICK CHANGE:FLEXCO:5552

100034520 | CLAMP METER:1000 AAC:MEGGER:DCMZ2039
100034523 | CLAMP METER:600V:FLUKE 321:DCM2033
100034525 | CLAMP:G HEAVY DUTY:150MM:RECORD:120
100034527 | COUPLER:GREASE NIPPLE:PUSH ON:ALEMITE
100034529 | CRIMPER:HYD:10-185MM:FIRST FOREVER
100034534 | CUTTER:BOLT:HEAVY DTY:450MM:RACO:RIC0680
100034535 | CUTTER:BOLT:600MM:H TENSILE:MAXPOWER
100034536 | CUTTER:BOLT:750MM:H TENSILE:MAXPOWER
100034537 | CUTTER:BOLT:915MM:H TENSILE:MAXPOWER
100034543 | CUTTER:BROACH:18X25MM:SHORT:ACOPCO
100034544 | CUTTER:BROACH:22X25MM:SHORT:ACOPCO
100034545 | CUTTER:BROACH:SLUGGER:18X50MM:PBCC18L
100034546 | CUTTER:BROACH:SLUGGER:120X25MM:PBCC20S
100034547 | CUTTER:BROACH:SLUGGER:12X50MM:PBCC18L
100034548 | CUTTER:BROACH:SLUGGER:13X25MM:PBCC13S
100034550 | CUTTER:BROACH:SLUGGER:16X25MM:PBCC16S
100034557 | CUTTER:BROACH:SLUGGER:22X50MM:PBCC22L

100034559

CUTTER:BROACH:SLUGGER:32X50MM:PBCC32L




100034560

CUTTER:CABLE:42MM:BOWTHORPE:RCC500

100034562 | CUTTER:HAND OPERATED:CACTUS:Ref No:CC325
100034564 | CUTTER:HOLE:114MM:HSS:H0412:STARRET
100034565 | CUTTER:HOLE:16MM:HSS:HO058:STARRET
100034566 | CUTTER:HOLE:20MM:HSS:H2532:STARRET
100034567 | CUTTER:HOLE:20MM:TUNGSTEN TIP:MAXPOWER
100034568 | CUTTER:HOLE:22MM:HSS:HO0078:STARRET
100034569 | CUTTER:HOLE:25MM:HSS:HO0100:STARRET
100034570 | CUTTER:HOLE:25MM:TUNGSTEN TIP:MAXPOWER
100034572 | CUTTER:HOLE:32MM:HSS:H0114:STARRET
100034573 | CUTTER:HOLE:50MM:TUNGSTEN TIP:MAXPOWER
100034574 | CUTTER:HOLE:51MM:HSS:H0200:STARRET
100034576 | CUTTER:HOLE:KIT:16-50MM:TUNGSTEN TIP:MAX
100034577 | CUTTER:HOLEKIT:16-51MM:9 PC:HSS:STARRET
100034579 | CUTTER:HOLEKIT:19-76MM:HSS:IND:STARRET
100034584 | CUTTER:MILL:END:14MM:REG:2 FLUTE:SOMTA
100034596 | CUTTER:PIPE:10-60MM:RECORD:202

100034602 | CUTTER:WIRE:ROPE:200MM:RECORD:WC6
100034606 | DIE CRIMPING:35MM:HYCP400 CRIMPER:2 PCE
100034628 | DIE:THREADING:1 2-3 4IN:BSPT:RIGID:189
100034629 | DIE:THREADING:1-2IN:BSPT:RIGID:18961
100034632 | DISC:CUT OFF:STEEL:EHT115x1.0 A60S SG
100034633 | DISC:CUT OFF:INOX SS:EHT:115x1.0:A60P
100034634 | DISC:CUT OFF.STEEL:EHT125-2.4 A 30 S SG
100034637 | DISC:CUT OFF:STEEL:EHT 230-3.0 A24 P PSF
100034643 | DISK:CUT:400MM:DIAMOND:WET & DRY:NORTON
100034647 | DISK:GRINDING:STEEL:E 115 6 A24 R SG
100034648 | DISK:GRINDING:STEEL:E:125 6A 30 P:22.23
100034649 | DISK:GRINDING:STEEL:E:230 7A 30 P:22.23
100034652 | DISK:GRIND:230X6.8X22.23MM:PERFORM:PHERD
100034665 | DRILL:ELECT:CORDLESS:10MM:12V:METABO
100034671 | DRILL:IMPACT:CORDLESS18V:13mm:METABO
100034674 | DRILL:ELECT:CUTTER AND DRILL:13MM:METABO
100034677 | DRILL:ELECT:IMPACT:13MM:1010W:METABO
100034679 | DRILL:ELECT:IMPACT:13MM:660W:220V:METABO
100034682 | DRILL:ELECT:IMPACT:13MM:850W:METABO
100034688 | DRILL:ELECT:MAG BASE:4 SPEED:METABO
100034705 | DRILL:MASONARY:SET:3-13MM:PARALLEL:MITCO
100034742 | DRILL:TWIST:HSS:16.5MM:PARALLEL:MITCO

100034747

DRILL:TWIST:HSS:2.5MM:PARALLEL:MITCO




100034764

DRILL:TWIST:HSS:4.5MM:PARALLEL:SOMTA

100034769 | DRILL:TWIST:HSS:5.5MM:PARALLEL:SOMTA
100034775 | DRILL:TWIST:HSS:6.5MM:PARALLEL:SOMTA
100034779 | DRILL:TWIST:HSS:7.5MM:PARALLEL:SOMTA
100034790 | DRILL:TWIST:SET:1-13MMX0.05:HSS-CO:SOMTA
100034791 | DRILL:TWIST:SET:1-13MMX0.05:PARAL:SOMTA
100034793 | FILE SET:ENGINEERS:IN BAG 13 PIECE:AFILE
100034806 | FILE:THREAD:BSP:SYKE PICKAVANT:015603
100034807 | FILE:THREAD:BSW:SYKE PICKAVANT:015600
100034808 | FILE:THREAD:METRIC:SYKE PICKAVANT:015601
100034810 | FLOAT:WOODEN:STW

100034812 | GAUGE:FEELER:13X.01MM:300MM:MOORE&WRIGHT
100034814 | GAUGE:FEELER:26X0.01MM:VOGEL

100034815 | GAUGE: THREAD:METRIC & IMPERIAL:VOGEL:MMW
100034816 | GRINDER:ANGLE:115MM:750W:METABO:WDS7115
100034818 | GRINDER:ANGLE:115MM:950W:METABO:W9115
100034819 | GRINDER:ANGLE:125MM:1050W:MAKITA:9015B
100034820 | GRINDER:ANGLE:230MM:2200W:BOSCH
100034823 | GRINDER:ANGLE:230MM:2500W:METABO:WPS2530
100034828 | GRINDER:PENCIL:STRAIGHT:6MM 900W:METABO
100034849 | KNIFE:TRIMMING:180MM:MAXPOWER:SX-79-1
100034850 | KNIFE:TRIMMING:180MM:MAXPOWER:SX-79-1
100034855 | LEAD:TEST:FLUKE 75 MULTI-METER:600V:10A
100034858 | LINE:BUILDERS:M80:BERGIN

100034860 | MARKER:CONTOUR STD:CURVOMARK:CNT1
100034864 | PADLOCK:ALUMINUM:BLACK:S1100:KD:40MM
100034865 | PADLOCK:ALUMINUM:BLUE:S1100:KD:40MM
100034866 | PADLOCK:ALUMINUM:BROWN:S1100:KD:40MM
100034867 | PADLOCK:ALUMINUM:GOLD:S1100:KD:40MM
100034868 | PADLOCK:ALUMINUM:GREEN:S1100:KD:40MM
100034869 | PADLOCK:ALUMINUM:ORANGE:S1100:KD:40MM
100034871 | PADLOCK:ALUMINUM:RED:S1100:KD:40MM
100034872 | PADLOCK:ALUMINUM:SILVER:S1100:KD:40MM
100034873 | PADLOCK:BRASS:KA:303:50MM: A5887:HAS
100034876 | PLIERS:CIRCLIP:I S BENT:180MM:MAXPOWER
100034878 | PLIERS:CIRCLIP:I S STRGHT:180MM:MAXPOWE
100034879 | PLIERS:CIRCLIP:I S STRGHT:310MM:HP WILL
100034880 | PLIERS:CIRCLIP:O S BENT:180MM:MAXPOWER:
100034882 | PLIERS:CIRCLIP:OUTSIDE STRAIGHT:180MM

100034886

PLIERS:CIRCLIP:O S:BENT:130MM:STAHLWILL




100034887

PLIERS:COMBO:180MM:CK:CK386717

100034893 | PLIERS:SIDE CUT:180MM:CRESCENT:542-7C
100034895 | PLIERS:SIDE CUTTING:160MM:HD:MAXPOWER
100034912 | SPANNER SET:COMBO:10 12 17 19MM:JBS
100034913 | SPANNER SLOGGING:24MM:GEDORE:306
100034917 | SPANNER RING SLOGGING:41MM:306
100034919 | SPANNER:RING SLOGGING:46MM:306
100034922 | SPANNER SLOGGING:60MM:GEDORE:306
100034923 | SPANNER SLOGGING:65MM:GEDORE:306
100034924 | SPANNER SLOGGING:70MM:GEDORE:306
100034925 | SPANNER SLOGGING:75MM:GEDORE:306
100034938 | SPANNER:COMBO:IB:22MM:RING-FLAT
100034950 | SPANNER:COMBO:GEDORE IB:41MM:RING-FLAT
100034954 | SPANNER:COMBO:GEDORE IB:8MM:RING-FLAT
100034979 | TESTER:ELECT:50-280V:MEGGER:RCDT320
100034985 | WRENCH:IMPACT:PNEU:1 IN:CHICAGO:CP797
100035003 | WRENCH:PIPE:RIGID:1200MM:HEAVY DUTY
100035007 | WRENCH:TUBE:32X36MM:GEDORE:26R
100035011 | WRENCH:TUBE:BOX:24X30MM::GROZ:26R
100035014 | WRENCH:TUBE:SET 6 PIECE:0-10MM:GROZ:53B
100036479 | WASHER:FLAT:12MM:RND:STL:PLAIN FINISH
100036481 | WASHER:FLAT:20MM:RND:STL:PLAIN FINISH
100036483 | BOLT:ANCHOR:M6 x 55mmRAWL:50 PER PACK
100036484 | BOLT:ANCHOR:M12x90mmRAWL:25 PER PACK
100036531 | WASHER:FLAT:30MM:STL:PLAIN FINISH
100036534 | BOLT:& NUT:HEX:M20:90MM:BLK:25KG
100036535 | BOLT:& NUT:HEX:M20:150MM:BLK:25KG
100036536 | BOLT:HEX:M8:40MM:8.8:100 PER PACK
100036538 | BOLT:HEX:M20:65MM:8.8:RH

100036539 | BOLT:HEX:M20:75MM:8.8:RH

100036540 | BOLT:HEX:M20:100MM:8.8:RH

100036541 | BOLT:HEX:M20:120MM:8.8:RH

100036542 | BOLT:HEX:M20:130MM:8.8:RH

100036544 | BOLT & NUT:M16:50MM:CSK NIB:BLK:25KG
100036545 | BOLT:& NUT:M16:65MM:CSK NIB:BLK:25KG
100036546 | NUT:HEX:M24:3MM:STL:BLK:SABS 135
100036547 | NUT:HEX:M30:3.5MM:STL:BLK:SABS 135
100036551 | NUT:HEX:M16:STL:COARSE:NYLOC 100-BAG
100036552 | NUT:SELF-LOCK:NYLOC:M20:2.5MM:STL

100036553

BOLT:ANCHOR:M8x65mm:RAWL:50 PER PACK




100036949

WASHER:FLAT:16MM:RND:STL:PLAIN FINISH

100036950 | BOLT:HEX:M20:2.5MM:75MM:STL:BLK:RH
100036981 | SCREW:SELF TAPPING:AB ASSORTED:PAN:STL
100037121 | NUT:HEX:MZ20,8.8;HTS;10 PER PACK

100038633 | DRILL:STEP:5-35MM:IRWIN

100038644 | TAPE:25MM:5M:GIANT

100038645 | STRAIGHTEDGE:ALUM:1 M:GRAVITY:STR1.0
100038646 | VERNIER:150MM:0.02MM:POUCH:QUINN
100038648 | SQUARE:600X400MM:STANLEY:45-530
100038662 | VERNIER:300MM:0.02MM:WOOD BOX:QUINN
100038664 | SQUARE:STEEL:250MM:GROZ:SS A 10
100038665 | SQUARE SET:COMBI:300MM:FISHER:FISHPP285M
100038667 | VOLTMETER:110-750V:WIBRE

100038672 | WHEEL:DISTANCE MEASURING:ROTOSURE:Q003
100038673 | MULTIMETER:1000V:CAT Ill:FLUKE:T51000
100038678 | VERNIER:200MM:0.01MM:DIGITAL:MITUTOYO
100038681 | VERNIER:300MM:DIGITAL:MITUTOYO

100038692 | GRINDER:BENCH:220V:200MM:900W:METABO
100038697 | SPRAY GUN:PARAFFIN:QUINN:QCWO001
100038698 | THREADING MACH:1 8X2 IN:1.7KW:RIDGID
100038700 | SAW:BAND:200MM:305X178:220V:RONG FU
100038701 | TORCH:RECHARGEABLE:WACO:LF221
100038702 | TOOL KIT: NO.517: COMPLETE BOILERMAKER
100038703 | TOOL KIT: NO.518: ELECTRICIAN'S

100038704 | TOOL KIT: NO.519: COMPLETE FITTER
100038705 | TOOL KIT: NO.520: COMPLETE RIGGER
100038706 | TOOL KIT: NO.521: COMPLETE TIMBER
100038707 | TALLIES:SURVEY CIRCULAR:35MM:1IMM:WEBCO
100038714 | BREAKER:BOLT:FLEXCO:110

100038715 | BREAKER:BOLT:FLEXCO:112

100038720 | DIE SET:95MM:FIRST FOREVER:CU-95
100038741 | SCREWDRIVER SET:FLAT:6 PIECE:WERA:10001
100038742 | SCREWDRIVER SET:FLAT:9 PIECE:WERA:10009
100038743 | SCREWDRIVER SET:FLAT:8 PIECE:KENNEDY
100038754 | STENCIL SET:NUMBER:0-9:100MM:GROZ:FS100M
100038756 | SNIP:TINNERS:STRGHT:300MM:GEDORE:8531
100038757 | TOOL:STRAPPING:BANDIT:C001

100038758 | TROWEL:BRICK:300MM:ROSA:VICKER:33
100038759 | TROWEL:PLASTER:WOOD:290MM:RACO

100038762

SOCKET:19MM:1 2 IN:BI-HEXAGON:GEDORE:D1




100038765

SOCKET:IMPACT DEEP:18MM:1 2 IN:HEX:BRIT

100038766 | SOCKET:IMPACT DEEP:19MM:1 2 IN:HEX:BRIT
100038770 | SOCKET SET:ALLEN:5-17MM:1 2IN:9 PIECE
100038772 | SOCKET:24MM:1 2 IN:BI-HEX:GEDORE:613487
100038775 | SOCKET:IMPACT DEEP:16MM:1 2 IN:HEX:BRIT
100038776 | SOCKET:IMPACT STD:30MM:3 4 IN:HEX:BRITO
100038777 | SOCKET:IMPACT STD:32MM:3 4 IN:HEX:BRITO
100038782 | SOCKET:IMPACT 17MM:3 4 IN:HEX:BRITO
100038786 | SOCKET:IMPACT DEEP:30MM:3 4 IN:HEX:BRIT
100038787 | SOCKET:IMPACT 24MM:3 4 IN:BRITO

100038794 | SOCKET:IMPACT STD:60MM:1 IN:HEX:BRITO
100038795 | SOCKET:IMPACT STD:65MM:1 IN:HEX:BRITO
100038798 | SOCKET:IMPACT STD:24MM:1 2 IN:HEX:BRITO
100038804 | SOCKET:IMPACT STD:33MM:3 4 IN:HEX:BRITO
100038805 | SOCKET:IMPACT STD:36MM:3 4 IN:HEX:BRITO
100038807 | SOCKET:IMPACT STD:46MM:3 4 IN:HEX:BRITO
100038810 | SOCKET SET:8-32MM:1 2 IN:25 PIECE:GEDOR
100038811 | SOCKET SET:22-50MM:14 PIECE:GEDORE
100038815 | SPANNER:SHIFTING:600MM:GEDORE:62
100038819 | WRENCH:HEX KEY:ALLEN:12MM:DIN911:SWELL
100038820 | WRENCH:HEX KEY:ALLEN:14MM:DIN911:SWELL
100038822 | WRENCH:HEX KEY:ALLEN:17MM:DIN911:SWELL
100038826 | WRENCH SET:ALLEN:30 PIECE:SWELL:009-30AM
100038827 | WRENCH SET:ALLEN:1 16-1 2 IN:SWELL
100038828 | WRENCH SET:ALLEN:1.5-12MM:SWELL
100038831 | SPANNER:TUBE:8-19MM:GROZ:BW 6M - ST
100038833 | WRENCH:SOCKET:8MM:GEDORE:33 36885
100038834 | WRENCH:SOCKET:10MM:GEDORE:33 36887
100038835 | WRENCH:DRIVER NUT:13MM:GEDORE:33 36890
100038838 | WRENCH SET:3-14MM:SWITZ

100038840 | WRENCH:PIPE:STRAIGHT 900MM:RIDGID:31035
100038846 | WRENCH SET:ALLEN:1.5-12MM::SWELL
100038852 | WRENCH:IMPACT STD:1 2 INX19MM:HEX:BRITO
100038854 | WRENCH:IMPACT STD:1 2 INX30MM:HEX:BRITO
100038864 | SCREWDRIVER:PHILLIPS:2MM:150MM:WERA:8031
100038865 | SCREWDRIVER:PHILLIPS:3MM:150MM:WERA:8033
100038866 | SCREWDRIVER BIT SET:8 PIECE:SENATOR
100038867 | SCREWDRIVER SET:FLAT:7 PIECE:HELLERMAN
100038874 | SNIP:TINNERS:AVIATION STRGHT:250MM:RACO
100038880 | SQUARE SET:COMBI:300MM:MITUTOYO:180-910




100038881

VISE:150MM:RECORD:EV150

100038882 | VISE:200MM:RECORD:EV200

100038894 | SOCKET SET:8-22MM:1 2 IN:13 PIECE:GEDOR
100038895 | SOCKET SET:8-32MM:1 2 IN:25 PIECE:GEDOR
100038897 | SOCKET SET:6-22MM:3 8 IN:23 PIECE:GEDOR
100038899 | WRENCH:SOCKET:IMPACT 1 INX55MM:BRITO
100038904 | WRENCH:TORQUE:1 2 IN:30-150NM:GEDORE
100038911 | SPANNER:SET:COMBI:6-36MM:GEDORE
100038913 | SPANNER:SET:COMBI:6-22MM:17 PIECE:GEDORE
100038915 | WRENCH SET:O E:10-19MM:GEDORE:651397
100038920 | SPANNER:SHIFTING:300MM:GEDORE:62
100038921 | SPANNER:SHIFTING:200MM:BAHCO:8071
100038922 | RATCHET WRENCH:16x18:CW PODGER:SUP001
100038923 | RATCHET WRENCH:19x24:CW PODGER:SUP003
100038925 | RATCHET WRENCH:30x36:CW PODGER:SUP005
100038926 | RATCHET WRENCH:32x36:CW PODGER:SUP005
100038928 | WRENCH:RATCHET:1 IN:GEDORE:018240
100038934 | WRENCH SET:TUBE:6-23MM:DIN896:GEDORE
100040240 | NUT:NYLOCK:NYLON INSERT:M10

100040264 | SETSCREW:M12:40MM:8.8

100040265 | SETSCREW:M12:50MM:8.8

100040295 | NUT:HEX:M12:8.8

100040298 | NUT:HEX:M16:8.8

100040332 | SETSCREW:M16:65MM:8.8

100040340 | SETSCREW:M20:55MM:8.8

100042389 | KNIFE:SUPER-RUBBERIZED HANDLE:P N:SK910
100043527 | BOLT:CW NUT:CKS ALLAN SKT HD:M20x65:10.9
100044931 | BOLT:HEX:M30:4.6MM:120MM:MILD STL:66MM
100067568 | MULTIMETER:FLUKE 177:1000V:TRUE RMS:
100069088 | PADLOCK:UG:HT SUB STATION:R11C
100069089 | MASTER KEY:UG:HT SUB STATION:R11C
100069963 | SCREW:FLAT HEAD:CSK:SKT:M16x50:GR:10.9
100069964 | SCREW:FLAT HEAD:CSK:SKT:M16x55:GR:10.9
100069965 | SCREW:FLAT HEAD:CSK:SKT:M16x60:GR:10.9
100069966 | SCREW:FLAT HEAD:CSK:SKT:M16x65:GR:10.9
100069967 | SCREW:FLAT HEAD:CSK:SKT:M16x70:GR:10.9
100069970 | SCREW:FLAT HEAD:CSK:SKT:M20x50:GR:10.9
100069971 | SCREW:FLAT HEAD:CSK:SKT:M20x60:GR:10.9
100071974 | GRINDER:ANGLE:GWS15-125 CI:1500W:CW:ASF

100071987

BOLT:HEX HEAD:CW NUT:M16x75:GR:8.8




100071990

BOLT:HEX HEAD:CW NUT:M27x120:GR:8.8

100071992 | BOLT:HEX HEAD:CW NUT:M30x170:GR:8.8
100072011 | BOLT:HX HEAD:CW NUT:EGALV:M12x50:GR 4.8
100072032 | BOLT:HX HEAD:CW NUT:EGALV:M24x120:GR 8.8
100072033 | BOLT:HX HEAD:CW NUT:EGALV:M24x140:GR 8.8
100072034 | BOLT:HX HEAD:CW NUT:EGALV:M24x180:GR 8.8
100072041 | BOLT:HX HEAD:CW NUT:EGALV:M8x50:GR 8.8
100072042 | BOLT:HX HEAD:CW NUT:EGALV:M8x70:GR 8.8
100072047 | NUT:HEX::GR:304 A2 70:STAINLESS STEEL:M1
100072048 | NUT:HEX::GR:304 A2 70:STAINLESS STEEL:M2
100072050 | NUT:HEXAGON:CLASS 6-8:EGALV:M12
100072051 | NUT:HEXAGON:CLASS 6-8:EGALV:M16
100072052 | NUT:HEXAGON:CLASS 6-8:EGALV:M20
100072054 | NUT:HEXAGON:CLASS 6-8:EGALV:M30
100072055 | NUT:HEXAGON:CLASS 6-8:EGALV:M36
100072058 | NUT:HEXAGON:CLASS 6-8:EGALV:M8
100072064 | NUT:HEXAGON:SS 316 A4 70:NYLOCK:M16
100072074 | ROD:SCREWED:1 METRE:GR:4.6:EGLAV:M16
100072075 | ROD:SCREWED:1 METRE:GR:4.6:EGLAV:M20
100072076 | ROD:SCREWED:1 METRE:GR:4.6:EGLAV:M30
100072077 | ROD:SCREWED:1 METRE:GR:4.6:EGLAV:M36
100072081 | SET SCREW:HEX HEAD:E GALV:M16x50:GR 8.8
100072082 | SET SCREW:HEX HEAD:E GALV:M16x65:GR 8.8
100072085 | SET SCREW:HEX HEAD:E GALV:M20x60:GR 8.8
100072094 | SET SCREW:HEX HEAD:M16x50:GRADE:8.8
100072095 | SET SCREW:HEX HEAD:M16x60:GRADE:8.8
100072123 | WASHER:FLAT DISC:SS 304 A2 70 :NB:M16
100072125 | WASHER:FLAT DISC:SS 304 A2 70:NB:M20
100072145 | WASHER:PLAIN FLAT DISC:MS:EGALV:NB:M12
100072146 | WASHER:PLAIN FLAT DISC:MS:EGALV:NB:M16
100072147 | WASHER:PLAIN FLAT DISC:MS:EGALV:NB:M20
100072148 | WASHER:PLAIN FLAT DISC:MS:EGALV:NB:M24
100072149 | WASHER:PLAIN FLAT DISC:MS:EGALV:NB:M30
100072151 | WASHER:PLAIN FLAT DISC:MS:EGALV:NB:M8
100072155 | BOLT:HX HEAD:CW NUT:EGALV:M30x180:GR 8.8
100073634 | ANCHOR DISC:STL GRATING:X-FCM-R 25-30mm
100073635 | ANCHOR DISC:STL GRATING:X-FCM-R 35-40mm
100073637 | RANGE METER:LASER:DISTANCE:PD 5
100073638 | EYE NUT:M10:ND:25mm:SWL:DIRECTLOAD:230KG

100073639

BATTERY PACK:B 36-3.0:LI-ION:HILTI




100073640

BATTERY PACK:B 22-3.3:Li-ION:HILTI

100073641 | ANGLE GRINDER:DCG 230-DB 230V:BOX:HILTI
100073644 | ANGLE GRINDER:DCG 125-S 230V:KL:HILTI
100073645 | BATTERY CHARGER:C 4/36-350 230V:HILTI
100073646 | IMPACT WRENCH:CORDLESS:SIW 22T-A 1/2 CAS
100073647 | CHUCK:QUICK-RELEASE:TE 2M/7C/7A/6A LI
100073648 | DRILL BIT:HSS 1-10 KIT:HILTI:CORDLESS
100073651 | ANGLE GRINDER:CORDLESS :AG 125-A22 CAS
100073652 | DRILL BIT:SET-HAMMER:TE-CX (6) M1:HILTI
100073654 | SAW BLADE:RECIPROCATING:W-CSR UU20 (5)
100073655 | SAW BLADE:RECIP:W-CSR UU15 (5):HILTI
100073657 | INSULATION MANDREL:ANCHOR:IDP 0/2:50mm
100073658 | DRILL BIT:HAMMER:TE-CX (12) L1 SET

100073659 | SAW BLADE:CIRC:SCB WU 165X20 Z24 A (5):W
100073660 | SAW BLADE:RECIPROCATING:W-CSR UU30 (5)
100073661 | WIDE-FLAT CHISEL:SCR:TEYP SPM 5/36:HILTI
100073663 | ANCHOR:STUD:HSA M10X98 35/25:HILTI
100073664 | ANCHOR:STUD:HSA M8X85 35/25:HILTI

100073665 | DRILL:HAMMER:CORDLESS:HILTI:TE 6-A36-AVR
100073666 | DRILL:ROTARY HAMMER:CORDLESS:TE2-A22 CAS
100073667 | DRILL:ROTARY HAMMER:CORDLESS:TE 2-M 230V
100073668 | CIRCULAR SAW:CORDLESS:SCM 22-A CAS:HILTI
100073669 | DRIVER:HAMMER DRILL:CORDLESS:SFH22-A:CAS
100073670 | LASER RANGE METER:PD-E:3 DIMENSIONAL
100074312 | BIT:HAMMER DRILL:TE-CX 10/17 MP8:DIA 6mm
100074313 | BIT:HAMMER DRILL:TE-CX 10/17 MP8:DIA 5mm
100074316 | SAW:RECIPROCATING:CORDLESS:WSR 36 A CAS
100074317 | DISC BLADE:CIRC SAW:SC-S MU:165x20 Z40 A
100076259 | WIRE:WELDING:MIG:1.2mm:MS:ER 70S-6:15KG
100076261 | PUMP:GREASE:HP:HD:5 KG:DR:660mm:9.2 KG
100076262 | BROOM:GUTTER SWEEPER:IND FIBRE:305mm
100076269 | DRILL SET:SS:HSS:1-13X0.5mm:25PC

100076270 | LOCK-OUT:HASP:STEEL:L0802:6 HOLE

100076271 | LOCK-OUT:HASP:STEEL:4 LOCK CAPACITY
100076272 | LOCK-OUT:HASP:STEEL:8 LOCK CAPACITY
100076274 | KEY:BRASS CUT RESTRICTED MK PTKB12:5PIN
100076275 | KEY:BRASS CUT STANDARD MK PTKB1:5PIN
100076276 | KEY:BRASS CUT STANDARD PTKB1:5PIN
100076277 | PADLOCK:ALUMINIUM:BLACK KA L/S 1107:40mm

100076278

PADLOCK:ALUMINIUM:BLACK KA:1105:40mm




100076279

PADLOCK:ALUMINIUM:BROWN KA:1105:40mm

100076282 | PADLOCK:ALUMINIUM:ORANGE KA 1105:40mm
100076283 | PADLOCK:ALUM:ORANGE:KA:REST:1105:40mm
100076284 | PADLOCK:ALUMINIUM:PURPLE KA 1105:40mm
100076286 | PADLOCK:ALUMINIUM:RED:KA:REST:1105:40mm
100076287 | PADLOCK:ALUMINIUM:SILVER KA 1105:40mm
100076289 | PADLOCK:STEEL KA 50CC:50mm

100076292 | PADLOCK:STEEL SECURITY KA 700CC:63mm
100076293 | PADLOCK:STEEL:SECURITY:KD:700CC:63mm:2K
100076296 | SOCKET:IMPACT STANDARD:1/2DR:30mm
100076306 | SOCKET:IMPACT LONG:3/4DR:24mm

100076307 | SOCKET:IMPACT LONG:3/4DR:30mm

100076309 | SOCKET:IMPACT STANDARD:1DR:30mm
100076310 | SOCKET:IMPACT STANDARD:1DR:32mm
100076311 | SOCKET:IMPACT STANDARD:1DR:36mm
100076312 | SOCKET:IMPACT STANDARD:1DR:42mm
100076313 | SOCKET:IMPACT STANDARD:1DR:46mm
100076316 | SOCKET:ALLEN KEY IMPACT:1/2DR:10mm
100076317 | SOCKET:ALLEN KEY IMPACT:1/2DR:12mm
100076318 | SOCKET:ALLEN KEY IMPACT:3/4DR:14mm
100076320 | SOCKET ACC:EXTENSION IMPACT:1DR:175mm
100076323 | SOCKET ACC:ADAPTOR IMPACT:1/2F-3/4M
100076326 | SOCKET ACC:UNIVERSAL JOINT IMPACT:1/2DR
100076334 | HACKSAW:PROF:ERGO PATTERN:325:300mm
100076335 | WRENCH:ADJUSTABLE SHIFTER:8070:150mm
100076337 | WRENCH:ADJUSTABLE SHIFTER:8073:300mm
100076338 | WRENCH:ADJUSTABLE SHIFTER:8074:375mm
100076339 | WRENCH:ADJUSTABLE SHIFTER:8075:450mm
100076340 | PLIER:DIAGONAL CUTTER:2101G:180mm
100076341 | PLIER:LONG NOSE:2430G:160mm

100076342 | PLIER:SLIP JOINT:8224:250mm

100076343 | SOCKET SET:1/4DR:S160:4-13mm:16PC
100076344 | SOCKET SET:1/2DR:S400:10-32mm:40PC
100076350 | LOCKER:4 TIER:STEEL

100076352 | DRILL:IMPACT:VAR SPEED:GSB16RE:750W:13mm
100076356 | WRENCH:IMPACT REVERSIBLE:1DR:920W:GDS30
100076357 | POLISHER/SANDER:1400W:GPO14CE:180mm-KIT
100076359 | RANGE FINDER:LASER:GLM80:0.05-80M
100076365 | DIE:HYCP 185:H1859512D:95-120mm

100076368

CUTTER:CABLE:CC60:6X250mm




100076369

CUTTER:CABLE:CC250:250mm2X600mm

100076370 | CRIMPER:HYDRAULIC:10-185mm:W/DIES
100076371 | PLIER:CRIMPING H/DUTY:HD06120AU:6-120mm
100076372 | PLIER:CRIMPING:HEAVY DUTY:HD22L:6-25mm
100076373 | PLIER:CRIMPING:RATCHET:1.5-16mm:UN-INSUL
100076375 | PLIER:CRIMPING:INS LUGS:YYTI:1.5-6mm
100076376 | PLIER:CRIMPING PRE-INS TER:YYT7:1.5-6mm
100076377 | TIES:CABLE T50IBK:4.7X305mm:PKT100
100076378 | TESTER:SOCKET WITH LEAD:ELCS8:ELITL
100076380 | HOLESAW:C/W ARBOR:HELLERMAN:22mm
100076381 | KEY:PANEL:4 WAY:HUKO1

100076382 | HAMMER:COPPER:R/HANDLE:1800G:KTS BLUE
100076387 | LADDER:FIBREGLASS:STEP EXT:3.6M-6.4M
100076389 | LADDER:FIBREGLASS STEP:IND:ALUMINIUM:3M
100076390 | LADDER:FIBREGLASS:HD:A-FRAME:1.2M
100076391 | LADDER:FIBREGLASS:HD:A-FRAME:1.8M
100076392 | LADDER:FIBREGLASS:HD:A-FRAME:2.4M
100076393 | LADDER:FIBREGLASS:HD:A-FRAME:3.0M
100076394 | LADDER:FIBREGLASS:HD:A-FRAME:3.6M
100076395 | LADDER:FIBREGLASS:HD:A-FRAME:D/S:2.4M
100076399 | CLEANER:AERO:MASS AIR FLOWSENSOR:325ML
100076400 | SOLVENT:PENETRATING:KNOCKER LOOSE:473ML
100076405 | PLIER:COMBINATION LINESMAN:3800-8T:200mm
100076406 | PLIER:DIA CUTTER H/DUTY:542-8C:200mm
100076407 | PLIER:LONG NOSE INSULATED:654-6C:150mm
100076408 | PLIER:WATERPUMP H/D:CURVED:R210C:250mm
100076409 | PLIER:WATERPUMP HEAVY DUTY:R212C:300mm
100076410 | LEVEL:PRO MAG:CURVO:CNT8

100076413 | ENGRAVER:DREMEL:ELECTRIC:290-1
100076425 | RIVETOR:CONCERTINA TYPE:LAZY TONG:FH64
100076426 | RIVET:POP ALUMINIUM:AS3215P:3.2mm:PK 100
100076427 | RIVET:POP:ALUMINIUM:AS4815P:4.8mm:PK 100
100076428 | WRENCH SET:KNIFE TYPE:FUH1400:T4-T40:8PC
100076429 | SPANNER:COMBINATION:IB:14mm:600121
100076440 | SPANNER:RING:NO.2A:24mm:6033840
100076442 | SPANNER:RING:NO.2A:30mm:6034060
100076450 | SPANNER:SHIFTING:NO.62:150mm:636800
100076458 | SPANNER:SLOGGING:RING:306:30mm:10003
100076459 | SPANNER:SLOGGING:RING:306:32mm:10004

100076460

SPANNER:SLOGGING:RING:306:36mm:10005




100076461

SPANNER:SLOGGING:RING:306:46mm:10007

100076462 | SPANNER:SLOGGING:RING:306:50mm:10008
100076463 | SPANNER:SLOGGING:RING:306:55mm:6475940
100076465 | SPANNER:COMB:SWIVEL:OE:534:10mm:651206
100076466 | SPANNER:COMB:SWIVEL:OE:534:13mm:651230
100076467 | SPANNER:COMB:SWIVEL:OE:534:17mm:651273
100076468 | SPANNER:COMB:SWIVEL:OE:534:19mm:651281
100076469 | NUT DRIVER SET:33:5.5-14mm:10PC:96670
100076470 | SOCKET SET:20EMZ:1/4DR:16PC:6172100
100076471 | SOCKET SET:CAROLUS:1/4DR:4400.00:52PC
100076474 | SOCKET:BIHEX:D19:1/2DR:13mm:613355
100076475 | SOCKET:SET:TORX:FMI:ITX19:15PC:666009
100076481 | SOCKET ACC:EXTENSION:1/2DR:1990:125mm
100076483 | SOCKET ACC:EXTENSION:1/2DR:1990:250mm
100076486 | SOCKET ACC:POWERBAR:1/2DR:1997:450mm
100076487 | SOCKET SET:BHEX:1/2DR:D19KMZ:10-27mm:13P
100076488 | SOCKET:SET:1/2D:C1922TMU-10T:8-32mm:29P
100076489 | SOCKET:SET:1/2D:C19TM97U10T:10-32mm:20P
100076492 | SOCKET:SET:TORX M:1/2DR:ITX19:T20-T50:7P
100076497 | PLIER:VICE GRIP:137:175mm:6406620/640662
100076498 | PLIER:VICE GRIP:137:250mm:640670

100076502 | WRENCH:PIPE H/DUTY:227:450mm:645354
100076503 | TOOLBOX:5 TIER:1282/5:460x248x220mm
100076509 | SCREWDRIVER:MECH:NO.150:4.0X100mm:36860
100076511 | SCREWDRIVER:MECH:NO.150:6.5X150mm:36684
100076512 | SCREWDRIVER:PH:160PZD:NO.0:60mm:36866
100076513 | SCREWDRIVER:ELEC:NO.170:2.5X75mm:36686
100076517 | SCREWDRIVER SET:ELEC:ELS/6SD:6PC:96690
100076518 | KEY:ALLEN:NO.42:17mm:12016

100076523 | KEY SET:TORX:43TX/15:15PC:24619

100076526 | PLIER:CIRCLIP:EXT STR:8000-A0:140mm
100076527 | PLIER:CIRCLIP:INT STR:8000-J1:140mm
100076528 | PLIER:COMBINATION HD:8250-200JC:200mm
100076529 | SCREWDRIVER:ELE:NO.170:0.8X4X125mm:36687
100076530 | SCREWDRIVER SET:ELS/PH:VDE INSULATED:6PC
100076534 | ADHESIVE:CONTACT GLUE:500ML

100076536 | GK BLUE 240L BIN REFILLGK SPEC REFILL
100076537 | GK XTREME 240L BIN SPILL KITGK SPEC
100076538 | GK XTREME 240L BIN REFILLGK SPEC REFILL

100076542

WHEELIE BIN:EMPTY:240L:BLUE




100076543

WHEELIE BIN:EMPTY:240L:BLACK

100076544 | WHEELIE BIN:EMPTY 120L: GREEN

100076545 | GK HAZMAT ABSORBENT15KG BAG

100076546 | GK HAZMAT 120L BIN SPILL KITCOMPLETE
100076549 | JACK:BOTTLE:MOB2003:5T

100076557 | PUNCH SET:PARALLEL PIN:PPR/8:1.5-8mm:9PC
100076561 | SCRIBER:ENGINEERS:MS/-ST:E222:190mm
100076563 | TAP SET:METRIC:CARBON STEEL:TAP-20mm:3PC
100076564 | PUMP:OIL:HAND OPERATED:210 LITRE
100076565 | SPANNER:TUBE:BW16-17:16X17mm

100076566 | SPANNER:TUBE:BW18-19:18X19mm

100076571 | WELDING ACC:CLEANER:NOZZLE

100076572 | SPANNER:MULTI PURPOSE TOOL.:65

100076573 | REGULATOR:D/S W/GAUGE:OYX:896 9/16
100076574 | REGULATOR:D/S NO GAUGE:ACET::899 9/16
100076576 | WRENCH:IMPACT:PNEUMATIC:H/DUTY:3/4DR
100076579 | RIVETER:ALUMINIUM:2:4-4.8mm:1/4:2-843
100076593 | PLIER:WATERPUMP:A3 121:250mm

100076594 | PLIER:CIRCLIP:OUT/STRAIGHT:A3 141:225mm
100076603 | SPANNER SET:COMB:DEEP OFF:CV:6-32mm:26P
100076605 | HAMMER:BALLPEIN:RUBBER HANDLE:SABS:900G
100076606 | HAMMER:CLUB:RUBBER HANDLE:SABS:1800GRM
100076607 | HAMMER:DRILL:RUBBER HANDLE:SABS:1800G
100076609 | HAMMER:SOFT FACE:NYLON/NYLON:32MM
100076611 | WRENCH:PIPE:HEAVY DUTY:250mm

100076622 | WRENCH SET:HEXKEY:PS-B9IN:1/16-3/8:9PC
100076629 | HINGE:BULLET STEEL:70X16mm

100076630 | HINGE:BULLET STEEL:70X20mm

100076631 | HINGE:BULLET STEEL:100X16mm

100076632 | HINGE:BULLET STEEL:100X25mm

100076633 | CRIMPER:KLAUKE TYPE:K06:10-120mm
100076634 | CLOTH:ABRASIVE:LS309XH:60GR:100X610:4480
100076639 | NIPPLE:GREASE:1613BT 1/8:BSP90DEG
100076640 | NIPPLE:GREASE:1627BT 1/4:.BSPSTR

100076642 | DISC:FLAP LAMELLAR:115X22.2mmX80GRIT
100076643 | DISC:FLAP LAMELLAR:115mmX60GRIT
100076644 | DISC:FLAP LAMELLAR:115mm:120GRIT
100076645 | LOCK FOR D/DOOR TOOLSAFE

100076651 | THREADLOCK:LOCTITE 277:50ML:H/STRENGTH
100076655 | DRILL SET:HSS:HI-CUT:1.0-13mm:0.05mm




100076656

DRIIL SET:JOBBER:SS:HSS:1-13X0.5mm:25PC

100076659 | HACKSAW:FRAME:PROFESSIONAL:250-300mm
100076660 | TOOLBAG:HARD BOTTOM:RHINO:178X330mm
100076666 | TESTER:INSULATION:DIGITAL:250/500/1000V
100076668 | CHARGER:ACC:DC18RC:18V

100076669 | LOCKOUT:HASP:STEEL:421:MA205397:38mm:ML
100076670 | LOCKOUT:ROTATING PLUG:487:120-240V
100076675 | COMPOUND:PIPE:JOINING:RED:500GRAM:STAG
100076676 | CUTTER:WIRE ROPE:FELCO:1303AE1600:
100076678 | CANNISTER:GAS:REFILL:BUTANE:300ML:LTGAS
100076680 | KEY:PANEL 4 WAY:UKEYO01

100076681 | LIGHT:HEAD LED:YM-3017

100076683 | RAGS:OFF CUTS:NO CRIMP:5KG BAG:PRICE 5KG
100076684 | RAGS:OFF CUTS:100% COTTON:5KG BAG
100076685 | SAFE:TOOL:D/DOOR:220KG1305HX1020WX510Dmm
100076686 | SEALANT:GASKET RED:90ML

100076688 | SOLDERING IRON:PORTA:GAS PROF:ORX
100076689 | SOLDERING IRON KIT:PORTA:ORX PROII-K
100076692 | HELMET:WELD:SELF DARKENING:ADJ:WHAD-002
100076695 | GLUE:Q-BOND SUPER KIT:SMALLQB2

100076697 | TESTER:EARTH:LEAKAGE:TP550 525VOLT
100076698 | SPANNER:HOOK:FOR PE PIPE 50+110mm
100076706 | DRILL:CORDLESS:SB 18 LT:18V:602103500
100076708 | GRINDER:ANGLE:W14-150:ERGO:1450W:150mm
100076713 | CALIPER:VERNIER:530-108:200mmX.05mm
100076715 | TINSNIP:AVIATION TYPE:RH GREEN:M2R:250mm
100076716 | SPIRIT LEVEL:ALUMINIUM:3 VIAL:450mm
100076717 | SPIRIT LEVEL:ALUMINIUM:3 VIAL:600mm
100076719 | TAPE:MEASURING:RUBBER CASE:25mmX8M
100076720 | WRENCH:ADJUSTABLE SHIFTER:H/DUTY:600mm
100076724 | WELDER ACC:CLAMP EARTH:SPRING HINGE:400A
100076725 | RESIN:SOLDER CORE:500GRM:1.25mm:60T
100076728 | WRENCH:TORQUE 1/2DR:TT60:8-60NM
100076742 | GLOVE:ULTIMATE:HA16 NINJA HPTM:MEDIUM
100076743 | GLOVE:ULTIMATE:HA16 NINJA HPT:LARGE
100076747 | SPECTACLE:GREEN SHADE 5:1006406
100076748 | SPECTACLE/GOGGLE:CLEAR:PC:DV326B-C-AF
100076750 | DISC:CUT:SSTL:EHT115-2.4A46RSG-INOX
100076760 | LUBRICANT:AEROSOL:Q20:30022:300GRAM

100076762

SCREWDRIVER SET:JEWELLERS:JETECH:6PC




100076765 | TROWEL:BRICK:MTS6200:W/HNDL250mm
100076766 | SOCKET SET:1/4SQ DR:4-14mm RIC3415:19PC
100076767 | LEVEL:UTILITY ALUMINIUM:FF702LL8:600mm
100076770 | CLAMP:G FORGED HEAVY DUTY:121/12:300mm
100076773 | VICE:PIPE CHAIN:182C:6-115mm

100076775 | REEL:EXTENSION EMPTY AND PLUG:50/DPMT
100076777 | WRENCH:STRAP HEAVY DUTY:31335:425mm
100076787 | SOLDERING IRON:PORT TECH GAS

100076790 | LADDER:FIBREGLASS:DBL STEP:740-DS-6:1.8M
100076791 | LADDER:ALUM:EXT 3-IN-1:AP360:3.6M:ALC12
100076793 | LADDER:FIBREGLASS:HD:LFG6:1.8M:FGS6-N
100076794 | LADDER:FIBREGLASS HEAVY DUTY:LFG8:2.4M
100076795 | LADDER:FIBREGLASS HEAVY DUTY:LFG10:3.0M
100076796 | LADDER:FIBREGLASS:H/D:LFG12:3.6M:FGS12
100076797 | LADDER:FIBREGLASS DBL STEP:LFGDS8:2.4M
100076799 | RULE:OMNI:STAINLES STEEL:300mm
100076801 | PLIER:CIRCLIP INSIDE STRAIGHT:1617:150mm
100076802 | PLIER:CIRCLIP OUTSIDE STR:1627:150mm
100076803 | WRENCH:SET:HEX KEY:LS:BP:1.5-10mm:9PC
100076804 | WRENCH:SET:HEXKEY KNIFE:2.5-10mm:7PC
100076805 | WRENCH SET:HEX KEY BALL P:009-30B:30PC
100076806 | WRENCH SET:HEXKEY ALLEN:3.0-24mm:18PC
100076807 | DRILL:SET:JOBBER:SS:HSS:1-13X1.0mm:13PC
100076814 | DRILL:MTS:HSS:2A1:NO.4:32.00mm

100076821 | TAP SET:SHORT HAND:HSS:5mmX0.8:3PC
100076822 | TAP SET:SHORT HAND:HSS:6mmX1.0:3PC
100076823 | TAP SET:SHORT HAND:HSS:8mmX1.25:3PC
100076824 | TAP SET:SHORT HAND:HSS:10mmX1.5:3PC
100076825 | TAP SET:SHORT HAND:HSS:12mmX1.75:3PC
100076826 | TAP SET:SHORT HAND:HSS:16mmxX2:3PC
100076827 | TAP SET:SHORT HAND:HSS:20mmX2.5:3PC
100076828 | TAP SET:SHORT HAND:HSS:24mmX3.0:3PC
100076829 | TAP SET:NPT:HSS:585:1/4:2PC

100076841 | DIE NUT:COARSE:HSS:507:M24

100076843 | COUNTERSINK:PAR SHANK:HSS:256mmX90 DEGREE
100076848 | KNIFE:CRAFTSMANS:FATMAX:XTREME:0-10-789
100076849 | KNIFE:TRIMMING RET/BLADE:2-10-099
100076850 | KNIFE:TRIMMING:FIX/BLADE:2-10-199:140mm
100076851 | KNIFE:SPORT:QUICK SLIDE:10-813:(2IN1)

100076853

TAPE:MEASURING:POWERLOCK:33-194:19mm:5M




100076854

TAPE:MEASURING:POWERLOCK:33-168:25mmX8M

100076855 | TAPE:MEASURING:POWERLOCK:33-448:25mm:10M
100076857 | TAPE:MEASURING:TYLON:30-687:3M

100076861 | SCREWDRIVER SET:FATMAX:1000VDE:6PC
100076862 | STAPLE:HEAVY DUTY:TRA704:6mm:1000/PKT
100076864 | SOLDERING IRON::45WATT 220V:69-033:SABS
100076866 | WRENCH:RATCHET SUPER:RN1013:10X13mm
100076871 | CHISEL:COLD FLAT:102:18X150mm

100076879 | SCREWDRIVER SET:INSULATED:DRALL:6PCE
100076880 | HINGE:BUTT:BRIGHT STEEL:75mm:PRS
100076881 | HINGE:BUTT:BRIGHT STEEL:100mm:PRS
100076887 | CABLE TIE 305X4.7mm BLUE/100:T50IBL
100076892 | EXTRACTOR SET:SCREW:1/8-2:8PC

100076897 | TOOLKIT:BOILERMAKER AIDE AMPLATS
100076898 | TOOLKIT:ELECTRICIAN:KIT A:AIDAREA
100076899 | TOOLKIT:INSTRUMENT TECHNICIAN:43PCE
100076902 | RESPIRATOR:HALF MASK:DBL FILTER:6200 MED
100076903 | RESPIRATOR ACC:PRE-FILTER:3M:5925:P2
100076904 | FILTER:CARTRIDGE:ORG/INORG/AMONI:ABEK1:6
100076905 | FILTER:RETAINER:PRE-FILTER:501

100076907 | SOCKET SET:BI HEX:3/4DR:22-50mm:14PC
100076908 | DRILL:STEP:4M:4-22mm

100076909 | CLAMP:HOSE:GALV STEEL:GS04/GM4:6.17mm
100076910 | CLAMP:HOSE:GALV STEEL:GS6/GM6:6-22mm
100076922 | PADLOCK:NYLON BROWN KD:45mm:2KEY
100076923 | PADLOCK:NYLON ORANGE KD:45mm:2KEY
100076924 | PADLOCK:NYLON YELLOW KD:45mm:2KEY
100076926 | LOCK:MORTICE SET ESCO CZ668-24-312CH 3L
100076928 | TAP SET:HAND C/STEEL:METRIC:M6X1.0mm:3PC
100076937 | HELMET:AUTO:DARKENING:WELD/GRIND:HON3023
100076938 | CURTAIN:WELDING:2X2M:MAT0100

100076939 | CURTAIN:WELDING:3X2M:MAT0110

100076944 | CABLE:WELDING:25mm2:BLUE:30M:MAT1420
100076946 | HOSE:O:CLAMP:PLC-5/8:MAT3064

100076952 | SCREWDRIVER:ELEC:B/POINT:6000:2.5X75mm
100076953 | SCREWDRIVER:ELEC:B/POINT:6002:3.5X100mm
100076957 | SCREWDRIVER SET:BLK POINT:10001:6PCE:BOX
100076958 | SCREWDRIVER SET:TORX:TX6-TX40:11PC
100076959 | STOREBIN:BLACK:30KG CAP:420X380X170mm
100078748 | HAMMER DRILL:230V:CIVILWORK:TE70-ATC/AVR




100078792

CABLE TIE:SWR INSPECTION:BLUE:305mm

100078793 | CABLE TIE:SWR INSPECTION:BROWN:305mm
100078794 | CABLE TIE:SWR INSPECTION:GREY:305mm
100078795 | CABLE TIE:SWR INSPECTION:ORANGE:305mm
100078796 | CABLE TIE:SWR INSPECTION:PURPLE:305mm
100078797 | CABLE TIE:SWR INSPECTION:RED:305mm
100078798 | CABLE TIE:SWR INSPECTION:WHITE:305mm
100080884 | RATCHET WRENCH:10x13:CW PODGER:SUP0000
100080885 | RATCHET WRENCH:17x19: CW PODGER:SUP002
100080973 | DRILL DRIVER:CORDLESS:SBT 4-A22:FASTENER
100080974 | DEPTH GAUGE SDG BT M8-7 SHORT 6:GRATING
100080976 | DEPTH GAUGE SDG BT M10-W10-15 LONG 6:MUL
100080977 | STUD:S-BT-MULTI PURPOSE M8-7 AN 6 HDG
100080979 | STUD: S-BT-GRATING M8-7 AN 6 HDG

100080980 | STUD S-BT-GRATING M8-7 SN 6 S-S

100080983 | CONNECTOR:ELEC:SBT-EARTHING M10-15 SN SS
100080984 | DRILL BIT:STEPPED:TS-BT 5.5-74 S

100080985 | DRILL:COMBIHAMMER:CORDLESS:TE 30-A36
100080986 | DRILL:HAMMER:CORDLESS:HILTI:TE 6-A22 AVR
100080987 | CUTTING DISC AC-D 115x1.0mm SP:STL-SS
100080988 | CUTTING DISC AC-D 115x2.5mm SP:STL-SS
100080989 | CUTTING DISC AC-D 125x1.0mm SPx:STL-SS
100080990 | CUTTING DISC AC-D 125x2.5mm SP:STL-SS
100080991 | CUTTING DISC AC-D 230x2.5mm SP:STL-SS
100080992 | GRINDING WHEEL AG-D 115X6.4mm SP:STL-SS
100080993 | GRINDING WHEEL AG-D 125X6.4mm SP:STL-SS
100080994 | GRINDING WHEEL AG-D 230X6.4mm SP:STL-SS

100080995

FLAP DISC AF-D 125 G60 RF CX SP:STL-SS




